
Particle Flux across DET7 plane (events cm -2 s-1)
2005/12/20   09.05

Radial Distance from the beam (cm)

Downstream Flux (into Detector)

Events generated: 17.2M  Equivalent Run Time:  4.34 ms   Rate of 9 GeV peak photons on target: 3.3x107 per second

photons T>100 keV

e+ and e- T>100 keV

µ from π decay

neutrons T>10 MeV

Radial Distance from the beam (cm)

Upstream Flux (back from Detector)
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Photon Energy Spectrum: Generated (Blk) and On Target (Red)
ID

Entries
Mean

RMS

UDFLW
OVFLW

ALLCHAN

            102

       10000000
  5.959

  3.316

  0.000
  0.000

 0.2544E+08

2005/12/20   09.58
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